A\
V7,

Description
The LITELUME™ Contemporary Box vanity (LL-CBV) features a
dieformed cold rolled steel housing with anodized aluminum finish
in brushed aluminum or oil rubbed bronze with a high transmission
acrylic shade for an elegant soft appearance.

Applications: Hallways, Vanity lighting.

Contemporary Box Vanity

10 YEAR

DAY
ARRANY

Performance Data

Lumen Output:
1420 to 3000 Im

Lumens Per Watt (typical):

85 Im/W
. . CCT:
Fixture Information 2000K
Size: 17W/23W/35W Lif
Housing: Die-formed cold rolled steel Irespan:
Finish: Protective powder coat 60,000 hrs
Color: Standard: Brushed Aluminum (BA) Ratlngs & Certificates
Optional: Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB) ETL/cETL Listed
Mounting: Standard: Wall Mount CEC Listed, Meets Title24 JA8 Requirements
Lens: High transmission acrylic Meets JA10 Standard
CRI: 90 CALIFORNIA Sy
JA8 i DAMP
Power Factor: .98 TTLE24 us LOCATION
THD: <10%
Voltage: Standard: 120V
Warranty: 10-Year Limited Warranty
LITELUME www.litelume.com Page 1/3 LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to

©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

info@litelume.com
833.LED.LUME

Rev Date: 05/24/2024

technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data



Contemporary Box Vanity

Dimension

Item

Depth

Width

Height

17W

26.0"

4.8"

4.5"

23W

38.0"

4.8"

4.5"

35W

49.7"

4.8"

4.5"

LITELUME

©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

www.litelume.com
info@litelume.com
833.LED.LUME

Page 2/3

Rev Date: 05/24/2024

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data



Contemporary Box Vanity

Project Name

Catalog #

Job Type

Prepared By

Notes

Fixture Ordering Information

LITELUME
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

info@litelume.com
833.LED.LUME

Rev Date: 05/24/2024

Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage | Color

LL-CBV-17-30-UNV-BA 17 1420 3000 120-277V | Brushed Aluminum
LL-CBV-23-30-UNV-BA 23 2000 3000 120-277V Brushed Aluminum
LL-CBV-35-30-UNV-BA 35 3000 3000 120-277V Brushed Aluminum
LL-CBV-17-30-UNV-ORB 17 1420 3000 120-277V Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CBV-23-30-UNV-ORB 23 2000 3000 120-277V Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CBV-35-30-UNV-ORB 35 3000 3000 120-277V Oil Rubbed Bronze

www.litelume.com Page 3/3 LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to

technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data



	Text Field 1: 
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 


