

## **Contemporary Box Vanity**





#### **Description**

The LITELUME™ Contemporary Box vanity (LL–CBV) features a dieformed cold rolled steel housing with anodized aluminum finish in brushed aluminum or oil rubbed bronze with a high transmission acrylic shade for an elegant soft appearance.

Applications: Hallways, Vanity lighting.

#### **Fixture Information**

Size: 17W/23W/35W

Housing: Die-formed cold rolled steel Finish: Protective powder coat

Color: Standard: Brushed Aluminum (BA)

Optional: Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)

Mounting: Standard: Wall Mount
Lens: High transmission acrylic

CRI: 90
Power Factor: .98
THD: <10%

Voltage: Standard: 120V

Warranty: 10-Year Limited Warranty

#### **Performance Data**

#### **Lumen Output:**

1420 to 3000 lm

#### Lumens Per Watt (typical):

85 lm/W

CCT:

3000K

Lifespan:

60,000 hrs

#### **Ratings & Certificates**

ETL/cETL Listed

CEC Listed, Meets Title24 JA8 Requirements Meets JA10 Standard









### **Dimension**

Item	Depth	Width	Height
17W	26.0"	4.8"	4.5"
23W	38.0"	4.8"	4.5"
35W	49.7"	4.8"	4.5"



Project Name	
Catalog #	
Job Type	
Prepared By	
Notes	

# **Fixture Ordering Information**

Part #	Wattage	Lumens	Kelvin	Voltage	Color
LL-CBV-17-30-UNV-BA	17	1420	3000	120-277V	Brushed Aluminum
LL-CBV-23-30-UNV-BA	23	2000	3000	120-277V	Brushed Aluminum
LL-CBV-35-30-UNV-BA	35	3000	3000	120-277V	Brushed Aluminum
LL-CBV-17-30-UNV-ORB	17	1420	3000	120-277V	Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CBV-23-30-UNV-ORB	23	2000	3000	120-277V	Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CBV-35-30-UNV-ORB	35	3000	3000	120-277V	Oil Rubbed Bronze